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Categories Early Bird Registration Regular Registration
{Until November 30, 2018) (Dacember 1, 2018 Onwand}

Infernational Delegate usb 200 uSD 300

Thai Delegate . THB 2,500 THB 3,000

Benefits: Permission to all scientific program, Conference Kits, Lunches and breaks during

the conference

Cancellation:  50% of registration will be refunded with the cancellation before December 15, 2018.
There is no refund after that deadline.

Payment Method
- Bill payment for Thai Delegates, please download from our website

- Money transfer for International Delegates as details below:

Account name: Thai Breastfeeding Center Foundation

Account no.: 051-262416-2

Bank name: The Siom Commercial Bank (SCB)

Address: Raijvithi Hospital Branch, 2 Sirithorn Bldg., Tungphayathai
Rajatewee, Bangkok 10400

Swificode: SICOTHBK

* Please be noted that the transfering fee should be covered by the sender. Please fax or email us the slip
of your payment to the secretariat to confirm your registration - thcf2557 @gmail.com or bfsickbabies @gmail.com

The 5 Intemotionol Conference on

Breastfeeding

Sick Babies

January 16 - 18, 2019

The 5th Infernational Conference on

Breastfeeding

Sick E '

January 16 - 18, '

Century Park Hotel,
BANGKOK, THAILAND

o
Wild Blue Co., Ltd. T. +662 714 2590 - 1, F. +662 714 2656 bfsickbabies@gmail.com visit our site h‘-fh"'.
TBCF Office T. +6681 8312202, +6681 831 2264 tbef2557@gmail.com bfsickbabies.com D,ﬂ-.g




Day 1 Wednesday 16 January 2019

08:30-069:00
09:00:09:45

02:45-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-16:00

Registration
Welcome Address
Siriporn Kanchana,
President, Thai Breasifeeding Cenier Foundation
Conference Repori
Somkiat laliwongsa,
Direcior, Queen’s Sirikit National Institute of Child Health (QSNICH]
Opening Remarks and Keynoie Speech | (Policy)
Somsak Akksilp,

Direcior General, Deparimeni of Medical Services, Minisiry of Public Health |

Keynole Speaker Il: Twodecades Success Siory of Breasifeeding Sick Baby
Through Loving-kindness.
Kriang-Sak Jirapae, Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University
Coifee Break
Global and Local Move on Breastieeding Premaiure Babies
Diane  Spaiz, Children Hospiiol of Philladelphia (USA)
Meera Khorana, QSNICH
Lunch
Say No 1o Success — Say Yes io Goal Seiling
Diane | Spaiz
Coffee Break
Updaie in specific care:
- Hypolonic Infanis
- Transitioning NICU Babies from “Tube” io “Breasi”
Diane { Spatz

Day 2 : Thursday 17 January 2019

09.00-12.00

Panel Discussion: KM Sharing and Knowledge Fulfilling on 5/10 Sieps
Breasifeeding Premature Babies
Siep 2: Initiation and Mainienance of Milk Supply

- Sudatip Kositamongkol, Thommasart Hospital
Siep 5: Skin io Skin Coniaci

- 11.Col. Tanin Pirunnel, Phramongkutklao Hospital
Siep 6: NonNuiritive Sucking

- Chanikan Tipakornojanakit, Charoenkrung Pracharak Hospiial
Siep 9: Preparation for Discharge

- Chanin fiamsajjomongkhon, Utlaradit Hospital
Step 10: Appropriate Follow-up

- Napol Chitsrisakda, Police Hospiial
Commeniaiors : Kriang-Sak firapaet

Diane | Spalz

Modercior: Meera Khorana

Day 2 : Thursday 17 January 2019 {Cont.)

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15-16.15

Poster Round: Hospital Implemeniations and Experiences Sharing in NICU
- Kusuma Chusilp, Srinagarind Hospiial, Khonkaen University

- Uraiwan Choligeat, QSNICH
- Siriluck Thavonvaitana, QSNICH
- Sudarat Sirichaipornsak, Sakolnakom Hospital
Breasiteeding in Vulnerable Bobies in Philippines

Socorro De leon-Mendoza, Kangaroo Mother Care

Foundation Philippinss, Inc.

Supporting the Breastfeeding Mother - The Skills and Qualities We Bring to
the Consuliation - Karolyn Voughan (Australia) :
Colfee Break
Team Building: Successiul Straiegy

Diane { Spaiz

Day 3 : Friday 18 January 2019

09:00-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

KPI for Moniioring Breasiiseding Premaiure Babies
Diane { Spaiz
Namiip Intab, Buddhachinnaraj Hospiicl
{Specker and Moderator)
Cofiee Breok
Crossing the Bairiers
- Skin io Skin Care
- Seiting Up Human Milk Bank in Developing Countries
Diane [ Spaiz
Lunch
Q&A

Meera Khorana and team

Century Park Hotel Bangkok

Q Raijprarop, Victory Monument 10400
Tel: (66) 02-246 7800, 02-640 0630
Fax : (66) 02-246 7197, 02-246 4583

E-mail : info@centuryparkhotel.com

Single THB 1,800 / Double THB 2,300




